Regionalmeisterschaft RZO

Zurich Leimbach
14.+15.3.2015

S Duet Vorrund / Final Junioren
<
o

1 Thoni Alyssa
Weibel Alissa

2 Praxmarer Miriam
Trincia Eleonora

3 Bachtold Kim
Maffioli Kyra

4 Steiner Anja
Zollinger Tessa

5 Catalano Kristina
Egli Mila
R Roth Marigna

6 Meyer Nina
Eggenberger Dominique

7 Nicolet Katarina
Zinetti Althea

8 Engeler Jil
Ho Jing-Wen

1

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 7.1
Artistische Imp 6.7
Difficulty 7.5

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 7.2
Artistische Imp 7.2
Difficulty 7.3

Richter Noten

2

7.4
6.8
7.0

7.5
7.0
6.8

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.5
Artistische Imp 6.4
Difficulty 6.8

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistische Imp 6.8
Difficulty 7.3

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 6.6
Artistische Imp 6.5
Difficulty 7.0

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 6.4
Artistische Imp 6.1
Difficulty 6.4

6.8
7.1
7.1

7.0
7.3
6.4

6.7
6.4
6.7

6.4
6.3
6.5

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.0

0 Artistische Imp 6.1

Difficulty 6.2

SC Fl6s Buchs
Exec / Synch 6.3

0 Artistische Imp 6.0

Difficulty 5.8

6.3
6.1
6.1

6.2
6.2
6.1

3

6.9
7.5
6.8

6.4
7.0
6.4

7.0
7.1
6.6

7.1
7.2
6.5

6.7
6.9
7.0

6.5
6.8
6.3

6.2
6.4
5.7

6.3
6.1
6.0
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4

6.5
6.6
7.3

6.5
7.1
7.2

6.4
6.4
7.3

6.6
6.8
7.2

6.4
6.3
6.9

6.1
6.2
6.8

6.0
6.2
6.6

6.3
6.5
6.8

5

7.0
6.9
7.2

6.9
7.1
6.9

6.7
6.8
7.0

6.9
7.0
6.9

6.6
6.5
6.9

6.4
6.4
6.5

6.1
6.2
6.2

6.3
6.2
6.2

Swis. .
swimming

S

Synchro

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Resultate Verantworter: VOGT Jorg

Total
138.7835
69.0834
69.7001
0.0

135.5226
65.7556
69.7670

0.0

135.0781
67.1111
67.9670

0.0

135.0584
65.6584
69.4000

0.0

129.2889
62.7223
66.5666

0.0

125.0723
61.2722
63.8001

0.0

121.1503
59.6834
61.4669

0.0

118.6918
56.8250
61.8668

0.0



S Duet Vorrund / Final Junioren Richter Noten
<
o

1 2 3 4 5 Total
9 Zibung Nicole Synchro Team Glatt Final Resultate 96.5474
Mezzatesta Melina Exec / Synch 46 49 438 4.7 4.8 Pflicht ResDurst 47.9472
0 Artistischelmp 4.4 54 48 5.2 5.0 FreieK. Total 48.6002
Difficulty 48 50 45 4.7 4.8 Strafen 0.0
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